Office of Special Counsel Quarterly FOIA Report

Fiscal Year 2021, Quarter Q3

1. Ten Oldest Pending Requests: 10

2. Ten Oldest Requests Closed: 3

3. Agency Component Abbreviations

Component
Abbreviation

Component Name

0sC U.S. Office of Special Counsel
Agency / Number of requests Number of requests Number of requests
Component backlogged processed received

0sC

38

30

34




